Datenblatt

Kappe
- Loétanschluss
Modell 95301

Artikel 105 662

L2

L1

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Lange 1

Lénge 2

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

Obacd8f4fe3db1daa48b353878c81e9f99eb9d6a

L1
L2

27,59
41,44 cm?®

Kupfer

28
18 mm

21 mm
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